
Duathlon  du 15 avril 2023        6-9 ans 

Place Dossard Temps Noms 

Catégorie 

Année 

sexe 

Place 

dans la 

Catégorie 

1   Paul-Elie Janssen H 1 

2   Alexis Pages H 2 

3   Baptiste Capel H 3 

4   Clément Trogno H 4 

5   Simon Tkaltchitch-Leforestier H 5 

6   Léo Lamarre H 6 

7   Jade Serrano F 1 

8   Andreu Lopez H 7 

9   Nino Zolyniac H 8 

10   Charlie Beaugeard H 9 

11   Léo Hadjadj H 10 

12   Tom Cazard H 11 

13   Mathieu Daisy H 12 

14   Lou Mongenot F 2 

15   Titouan Andrieu H 13 

16   Alice Camps F 3 

17   Baptiste Cheval Zelmann H 14 

18   Tim Fouray H 15 

19   Julian Piguillem Bourdeyroux H 16 

20   Maël Mongenot H 17 

21   Louka Marienne H 18 

22   Assim Alalalouch H 19 

23   Romane Chardon F 4 

24   Alicia Roger F 5 

25   Nael Benamar H 20 

26   Manon Schaft F 6 

27   Romane Le Roch F 7 
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28   Aaron Marty H 21 

29   Inès Pimentel Wastiaux F 8 

30   Yéléna Maigret Hafizou F 9 

31   Erica Hadjadj Sarda F 10 

32   Axel Olier H 22 

33   Simon Olivès H 23 

34   James Amand H 24 

35   Tom Escuroux H 25 

36   Jules Olier H 26 

37   Mélyssa Fortuny F 11 

38   Tiago Ferreira H 27 

39   Haytam Alalouch H 28 

40   Jérémy Fortuny H 29 

41   Alissa Seltani F 12 

42   Raphaël Cazard H 30 

43   Kenzo Galeto H 31 

44   Lilly Grappe F 13 

45   Rayan Ouertani H 32 

46   Candice Caselles F 14 

47   Soanne Vanderlinden F 15 

48   Lucas Surzur H 33 

49   Carla De Pertat F 16 

50   Shelsea Marty F 17 

51   Louka Reydellet H 34 

52   Eliana Juanico F 18 

53   Zoé Sibiude F 19 

54      



Place Dossard Temps Noms 

Catégorie 

Année 

sexe 

Place 

dans la 

Catégorie 

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

72      

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

80      

81      



Place Dossard Temps Noms 

Catégorie 

Année 

sexe 

Place 

dans la 

Catégorie 

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100      

101      

102      

103      

104      

105      

106      

107      

108      



Place Dossard Temps Noms 

Catégorie 

Année 

sexe 

Place 

dans la 

Catégorie 

109      

110      

111      

112      

113      

114      

115      

116      

117      

118      

119      

120      

121      

122      

123      
 

 


